Copyright © 2014 Flexotherm™, A Neptech Inc. Company
2000 East Highland Road, Highland, MI 48357
810.225.2222   |   www.neptechinc.com   |   www.flexotherm.net
Flexotherm™ produced drum heaters are thin,
flexible electrical resistance heaters that can easily
be wrapped and secured around drums, pails, and
tanks. Every drum heater is made of silicone rubber-
reinforced fiberglass cloth, laminated around a
nickel alloy circuit. This construction provides an
even heat transfer throughout.
 Fits four standard drum sizes
 Metal or non-metal drum versions
 115V and 230V standard; high wattage 115V
configuration available
 3-prong plug or pigtail termination
 Electrically grounded insulation screen
 Optional adjustment thermostat
 Heavy hook and spring attachment
 Resistant to many chemical substances
 UL recognized and CSA Certified Model Number
Fits Drum Size
(gallon)
Drum Material Wattage
IB-55 55 Metal None
BXH-55-115-TS 55 Non-Metal 750
BXH-55-230-TS 55 Non-Metal 750
BH-55-115-TS 55 Metal 1000
BH-55-230-TS 55 Metal 1000
BHW-55-115-TS 55 Metal 1500
BHW-55-230-TS 55 Metal 1500
 Biofuel
 Adhesives
 Mastics
 Paints and varnishes
 Oils, fats, and greases
 Epoxy and Resins
 Food and Beverage
 Tar Dispensing
 Spray Polyurethane
Foam
Copyright © 2014 Flexotherm™, A Neptech Inc. Company
2000 East Highland Road, Highland, MI 48357
810.225.2222   |   www.neptechinc.com   |   www.flexotherm.net
Model
Number
Drum
Material
Drum
Position
Fits Drum
Capacity/
Diameter (gal./in.)
Total
Wattage (W)
Voltage
(V)
Adjustable
Thermostat
(°F)
Cord
Termination
Length /
Width (in.)
DH-5-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 5 / 11.25 300 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 30 / 3
DH-15-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 15 / 14.25 500 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 35.88 / 3
DH-30-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 30 / 18.25 750 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 52.50 / 3
DH-55-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 55 / 22.5 1000 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 64.50 / 3
DHW-5-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 5 / 11.25 450 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 30 / 4
DHW-15-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 15 / 14.25 750 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 35.88 / 4
DHW-30-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 30 / 18.25 1100 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 52.50 / 4
DHW-55-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 55 / 22.5 1500 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 64.50 / 4
DH-55-115 METAL VERTICAL 55 / 22.5 1000 115 NONE 3-prong plug 64.50 / 8
DHH-55-115-TS METAL HORIZONTAL 55 / 22.5 500 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 65.50 / 8
XH-5-115-Ts NON-METAL VERTICAL 5 / 11.25 300 115 50 to 160 3-prong plug 29 / 6
XH-15-115-TS NON-METAL VERTICAL 15 / 14.25 370 115 50 to 160 3-prong plug 38.5 / 6
XH-30-115-TS NON-METAL VERTICAL 30 / 18.25 590 115 50 to 160 3-prong plug 51 / 6
XH-55-115-TS NON-METAL VERTICAL 55 / 22.5 750 115 50 to 160 3-prong plug 64 / 6
DH-5-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 5 / 11.25 300 230 50 to 425 NONE 20 / 4
DH-15-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 15 / 14.25 500 230 50 to 425 NONE 35.88 / 4
DH-30-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 30 / 18.25 750 230 50 to 425 NONE 52.50 / 3
DH-55-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 55 / 22.5 1000 230 50 to 425 NONE 64.50 / 3
DHW-5-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 5 / 11.25 450 230 50 to 425 NONE 20 / 4
DHW-15-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 15 / 14.25 750 230 50 to 425 NONE 35.88 / 4
DHW-30-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 30 / 18.25 1100 230 50 to 425 NONE 35.88 / 4
DHW-55-230-TS METAL HORIZONTAL 55 / 22.5 1500 230 50 to 425 NONE 64.50 / 4
DHH-5-230-TS METAL HORIZONTAL 55 / 22.5 500 230 50 to 425 NONE 65.50 / 8
XH-5-230-TS NON-METAL HORIZONTAL 5 / 11.25 300 230 50 to 160 NONE 29 / 6
XH-15-230-TS NON-METAL HORIZONTAL 15 / 14.25 370 230 50 to 160 NONE 38.5 / 6
XH-20-230-TS NON-METAL HORIZONTAL 30 / 18.25 590 230 50 to 160 NONE 51 /6
XH-55-230-TS NON-METAL HORIZONTAL 55 / 22.5 750 230 50 to 160 NONE 64 /6
Metal Version Drum Heaters have the following prefixes: DH, DHW, DHH; Non-metal version Drum Heaters have the following  prefix: XH,